TROFEO BANCARI

Nlpe
Cermis CLASSIFICA SOCIE‘II-'QI'-I?\I;F({; IS?)T/TI&A PUNTI TABELLA
POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 UNICREDIT GROUP 5127
2 2 349 CERA Franco 1937 VE UNICREDIT GROUP 1'28.82 228
3 3 431 CHELINI Giancarlo 1938 UNICREDIT GROUP 1'35.10 152
1 6 942 ZAMPIERI Pietro Guido 9447 1942 VA UNICREDIT GROUP 1'08.27 305
3 5 506 RIGONI Francesco 284.78 1939 VE UNICREDIT GROUP 1'23.04 183
1 10 3603 BROSSA Laura 350.16 1951 LI UNICREDIT GROUP 1'14.09 303
2 12 3967 ROVELLI Roberta 1952 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'24.19 202
3 16 6760 BALLARE' Danila 1957 LI UNICREDIT GROUP 1'23.43 204
6 14 7528 BOFFA Marina 1958 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'30.08 51
2 20 9575 BESSONE Donatella 300.13 1960 LI UNICREDIT GROUP 1'10.67 244
4 19 8727 SIMIONI Claudia 362.97 1959 VE UNICREDIT GROUP 1'24.54 122
3 25 14035 VISONA' Stefania 354.60 1965 VE UNICREDIT GROUP 1'17.35 204
2 33 18528 JACQUEMOD Clementina 167.42 1969 VA UNICREDIT GROUP 1'06.05 283
4 35 18738 BOZZETTA Cristina 264.58 1969 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'12.23 226
5 38 19980 BORDON Daniela 273.83 1970 FVG UNICREDIT GROUP 1'12.41 198
8 40 666404 FIGOLI Marina 1969 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'17.63 113
2 46 24047 GABRIELLI Cristina 241.62 1974 UNICREDIT GROUP 1'10.05 244
1 56 35728 GUSMEROLI Elisa 222.62 1992 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'12.46 302
6 69 2221 TURCI Adamo 239.68 1947 CAE UNICREDIT GROUP 1'21.36 170
10 70 2392 BORIO Dario 1948 LI UNICREDIT GROUP 1'27.81 57
1 78 3661 MARCHI Sergio 38.49 1951 TN UNICREDIT GROUP 1'05.84 316
8 79 3669 OLLIVIER Silvano 190.56 1951 AOC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'16.51 178
11 76 2870 CERNUSCHI Alberto 248.18 1949 VE UNICREDIT GROUP 1'22.63 119
12 82 3889 MOSCA Paolo 317.78 1952 UNICREDIT GROUP 1'22.81 99
14 91 2675 BERGONZINI Giorgio 1949 LI UNICREDIT GROUP 1'25.62 59
6 95 5627 MENEGHINI Claudio 72.75 1955 UNICREDIT GROUP 1'08.21 230
8 103 5002 CORBELLA Piero Maria 109.97 1954 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'08.81 194
14 108 5052 BENINI Marco 160.38 1954 FVG UNICREDIT GROUP 1'12.70 88
16 111 6587 VENTURINI Antonio 288.44 1957 AC UNICREDIT GROUP 1'21.53 53
2 GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 3906

1 1 301 VILLA Giorgio Giovanni 370.54 1937 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'25.47 304
5 15 7331 CARNINO Laura 1958 AOC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'29.04 102
2 24 17266 PERTICAROLI Paola Alberta Ma 217.96 1968 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'13.93 255
9 31 20290 CARMINATI Elena 296.83 1970 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'19.00 85
10 37 21185 LOCATELLI Flavia 291.44 1971 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'19.02 57
11 39 22476 RICCIARDELLA Chiara 352.41 1972 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'24.49 28
1 44 23877 ZECCHINI Susy 24295 1974 TN GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'06.24 305
3 45 25916 BUSIN Daniela 388.17 1976 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'13.31 183
2 50 80831 FORMICOLA Alessia 326.68 1983 VE GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'16.07 244
1 55 31583 VOLCAN Elisabetta 1985 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'11.72 302
2 54 658223 CAVALLO Alessandra 1984 VE GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'15.65 151
5 66 2340 MILANI Carlo 226.52 1948 VE GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'20.04 198
4 81 4307 FABBRI Piergiorgio 178.91 1953 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'12.65 257
5 73 4694 VALENTE Alessandro 89.62 1953 VE GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'14.03 237
13 88 4401 ROSSI Enzo 331.47 1953 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'23.67 79
15 90 2849 TESTA Claudio 388.96 1949 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'26.12 40
3 99 4866 BERGAMELLI Giampietro 48.39 1954 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'04.86 283
4 92 5451 SABBADINI Mario 61.10 1955 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'05.09 265
9 93 6094 BONATI Fabrizio 62.68 1956 CAE GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'09.06 177
10 106 5877 FRAU Giampaolo 45.00 1955 VE GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'09.20 159
12 97 5973 FIORESE Daniele 131.20 1956 GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'11.61 124
15 110 7348 BERTACCHINI Paolo 277.79 1958 AC GRUPPO INTESA SANPAOLO 1'15.36 71
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
3 CASSA DI RISPARMIO Bz
MANESCHG Anton
GRUBER Bertha 200.46
LANTSCHNER Ingrid
DENICOLO' Romana Maria
MANCO Susanna
ZISCHG Kathrin 202.25
SERAFINI Raffaella 358.00
RAINER Johanna 268.48
KERSCHBAUMER Carmen
KNOLLSEISEN Erwin 194.02
KLAMMER Oswald 199.25
KESSLER Peter 310.41
FORNO Roland 157.56
4 UBI BANCA
BONOMI Battista
GROPPETTI Enrico
GANDINI Gilberta
RUFFINO Isabella 390.43
TENTI Maria Silvia
ALBERTONI Laura
DOMENGHINI Simona 199.46
ROTA Francesca 331.60
INVERNIZZI Lavinio 161.29
GULLINO Valter 142.35
ARRIGHI Pierluigi 293.48
BETTENZANA Piervittorio
5 DEUTSCHE BANK SPA
BOCCADORO Laura 315.15
SCHIAVINA Giuseppe
SEDITA Michele 220.18
BAIO Massimo 20.00
CORTI Massimo 63.08
6 BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDR
TOMASI Lorenzo Aldo 355.14
PATETTA Veronica
ROVEDATTI Antonio 365.76
7 BP DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA
MINARELLI Rita
LUGLI Elisa
ABATI Silvia
COSTI Francesca
8 CR VAL DI FIEMME
BONELL Reinhold 28.55
9 CASSA RAIFFEISEN LAGUND
LOCHMANN Michael Johann 26.55
10 GRUPPO BANCA CARIGE
TROIANI Bruna
FENOCCHIO Giuliano 322.48
CAMIOLO Pino 251.36
" RAIFFEISENKASSE VINTL
PEZZEI Paul 141.38

ANNO

1943
1956
1956
1963
1966
1971
1971
1980
1979
1946
1953
1953
1958

1936
1939
1950
1961
1967
1966
1971
1975
1950
1952
1958
1955
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1980
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1957
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AA
AA

AA
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AC
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AC
AC

AC
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AC
AC

AC
AC
AC

CAE
CAE
CAE
CAE

AA

LI
LI
LI

COD.

SOCIETA'

2940
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ
CASSA DI RISPARMIO BZ

1576
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA
UBI BANCA

1229
DEUTSCHE BANK SPA
DEUTSCHE BANK SPA
DEUTSCHE BANK SPA
DEUTSCHE BANK SPA
DEUTSCHE BANK SPA

536
BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDR
BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDR
BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDR

346
ROMAGNA
ROMAGNA
ROMAGNA
ROMAGNA

BP DELL'EMILIA
BP DELL'EMILIA
BP DELL'EMILIA
BP DELL'EMILIA

318
CR VAL DI FIEMME

311
CASSA RAIFFEISEN LAGUND

301
GRUPPO BANCA CARIGE
GRUPPO BANCA CARIGE
GRUPPO BANCA CARIGE

283
RAIFFEISENKASSE VINTL

TEMPO TOTALE

1'23.73
1'10.09
1'15.48
1'15.61
1'10.94
1'03.87
1'15.52
1'13.26
1'16.58
1'16.17
1'14.17
1'18.63
1'06.87

1'51.70
1'28.24
1'26.24
1'29.76
1'18.17
1'33.42
1'10.94
1'20.38
1'10.85
1'11.54
1'12.55
1'27.36

1'10.27
1'14.93
1'16.88
1'03.97
1'08.28

1'21.23
1'16.61
1'23.33

1'29.33
1'26.69
1'30.35
1'36.06

1'03.59

1'08.68

1'28.71
1'24.40
1'25.62

1'11.83

PUNTI

122
306
255
183
306
311
141
305
183
226
217
138
247

76
61
101
61
153
51
254
122
296
277
106
18

305
254
158
300
212

244
151
141

102
61
122
61

318

311

153
113
35

283
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POS NUM

PETT  CODICE

6 43 669201

9 72 1795
11 68 2574

7 75 4672
16 89 2934
11 104 7677

15/03/2019 / Cavalese

NUM

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
12 BANCA GENERALI SPA
CESTARI Enrica
DAL MOLIN Luciano
13 GP MONTE DEI PASCHI SI
MORICONI Cesare 365.66
SEMPERBONI Giovanni 165.00
NENCIONI Walter 354.15
14 CREDITO EMILIANO SPA
FERRETTI Gino Enrico 154.27

ANNO

1971
1946

1948
1953
1949

1958

COoM

AOC
VE

CAT
AC
CAT

COD.

SOCIETA'

255
BANCA GENERALI SPA
BANCA GENERALI SPA

246
GP MONTE DEI PASCHI SI
GP MONTE DEI PASCHI SI
GP MONTE DEI PASCHI SI

141
CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

TEMPO

1'13.05
1'24.88

1'28.97
1'16.13
1'27.32

1'09.59

TOTALE
PUNTI

170
85

28
198
20

141

GC/3
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